WILDFIRE MATTERS REVIEW COMMITTEE

Tuesday, July 18, 2023
Old Supreme Court, State Capitol Building
9:00 am

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:30 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:15p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Opening Remarks

Overview of Committee Charge and Bill Request Process
Department of Public Safety, Division of Fire Prevention and Control
Northern Colorado Fireshed Collaborative

Department of Natural Resources

Lunch

Colorado State Forest Service

Colorado Counties

Public Testimony

Public testimony sign-up may be found at this link: https://leg.colorado.gov/testimony
Committee Discussion on Next Steps

Adjourn

Materials for the meeting may be found on the committee webpage here:

https://leg.colorado.gov/committees/wildfire-matters-review-committee/2023-regular-session



https://leg.colorado.gov/testimony
https://leg.colorado.gov/committees/wildfire-matters-review-committee/2023-regular-session

