WILDFIRE MATTERS REVIEW COMMITTEE

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 Old Supreme Court, State Capitol Building 9:00 am

9:00 a.m.	Opening Remarks
9:15 a.m.	Overview of Committee Charge and Bill Request Process
9:30 a.m.	Department of Public Safety, Division of Fire Prevention and Control
11:00 a.m.	Northern Colorado Fireshed Collaborative
11:30 p.m.	Department of Natural Resources
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
1:30 p.m.	Colorado State Forest Service
2:15 p.m.	Colorado Counties
3:30 p.m.	Public Testimony
3:45 p.m.	Public testimony sign-up may be found at this link: https://leg.colorado.gov/testimony Committee Discussion on Next Steps
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn

Materials for the meeting may be found on the committee webpage here: https://leg.colorado.gov/committees/wildfire-matters-review-committee/2023-regular-session